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Date I Name of Event 
12/12/15 TOPRANK 

BOUT\ RND I ATHLETE 

KONSTANTIN KUPIANSKII 

1 4 
REGGIE YOUNG 

I 
~ABLO MUNGUIA 

2 8 
EGIDIJUS KAVALIAUSKAS 

ARM EN OVSEPYAN 

3 8 --
FRANCISCO SANTANA 

FERNANDO PALIZA 

4 6 
ALEKSANDR BESPUTIN 

ARIF MAGOMEDOV 

5 10 
JOHATHAN TAVIRA 

SULLIVAN BARRERA 

6 12 
KAROMURAT 

PEDRO CAMPA 

7 I 10 -
AARON HERRERA 

RONY ALVARADO 

8 6 
ARNOLD BARBOZA, JR 

I 
VICTOR CAPACETA 

9 6 I PEDRO DURAN 

10 I 
MADIYAR ASHKEYEV 

4 
ITAVORUS TEAGUE 

WT I 
153.0 

153.0 

I 156.3 

15D.3 

148.0 

147.3 

I 152.0 

152.o 1 

159.0 

159.0 

172.0 

174.0 

140.0 

140.0 

143.0 

143.0 

130.3 

1 129.3 1 

153.0 

151.3 

FEDID# 

NV082231 

CA036440 

PA035808 

CA025914 

CA075806 

CA072425 

FL073576 

CA058209 

CA034886 

CA026350 

FL078450 

CA074039 

CA032831 

CA042028 

CA060762 

CA062419 

CA076697 

CA067177 

CA066200 

CA081762 

- CALIFOlll'fiA. STATE.ATHLETTC COMMISSION 
2005 Evergreen Street Suite #2010 I Sacramento, CA 95815 

www.dca.ca.gov/csac I 916.263.2195 I FAX .916.263.2197 

Com~er John Car~Cbair I ExecuJ iY...e .. Pfficer, Andv Foster 

FIGHT FAX REPORT 

llocation of Event 
GLENDALE CIVIC AUDITORIUM 

WINNER ! 
RESULTS/ 

008 REC SUSPENSION 
REMARKS 

01/27/83 {)~u-1 2-day mandatory rest period (4 rnds box) X UNANIMOUS DECISION 

12-day mandatory rest period (4 rnds box) 04/21/86 0-} DR. EDMUND AYOUB 

01/21/79 J...l-9-1 2ND ROUND KO 45/3D No exception (KO) 

1 o6t29/88 11 t> - 0 
1 MIN 02 SEC 

X DR. PAUL WALLACE 5-day mandatory rest period (8 rnds box) 

02/ 21/86 I '-j -~'"o"""' 145/3D No except ion (KO) 
2 MIN 37 SEC 

05/18/86 .1_;;z._ -Lf - J X I DR. EDMUND AYOUB 5-day mandatory rest period (8 rnds box) 

05/20/88 Y- I I 2ND ROUND KO 45/30 No exception (KO) 
-- 2M IN 59 SEC r 

' 04/26/91 Do_ 6 u+ X DR. PAUL WALLACE 4-day mandatory rest period (6 rnds box) 

08/04/92 I lo -D 7TH ROUND KO 6-day mandatory rest period (10 rnds box) X 
' 
I 

0 MIN 55 SEC 
03/27/84 /.)_ ·3 DR. EDMUND AYOUB 45/30 No exception (KO) 

02/25/82 )~ -o 5TH ROUND KO 7-day mandatory rest period (12 rnds box) X 
OMIN 25 SEC 

09/02/83 J_ 7 -1..- J DR. PAUL WALLACE 45/30 No exception (KO) 

01/16/92 I~- o X UNANIMOUS DECISION 6-day mandatory rest period (10 rnds box) 

10/02/90 )... I ·3 • I DR. EDMUND AYOUB 45/30 No exception (hard bout) 

03/19/82 q •S 6TH ROUND KO 45/30 No exception (KO) 
1 MIN 23 SEC 

12/09/91 1 ~ 0 I X I DR. PAUL WALLACE 4-day mandatory rest period (6 rnds box) 

09/21/92 '-1 -'1 ·3 KO AT END OF 2ND 60/ 60 or clear by physician for laceration to LEFT 

ROUND .f!'llB.OW 

11/11/93 f)..O X OR. EDMUND AYOUB 4-day mandatory rest period (6 rnds box) 

07/30/88 04btA X IKOATEND OF 2ND 2-day mandatory rest period (4 rnds box) 

04/22/8~ 2 _, - ).._ ROUND 

DR. PAUL WALLACE 45/30 No exception (KO) 

GOVERNOR EDMUND G. ~OWN JR. 

'

Matchmaker 
BRAD GOODMAN 

JUDGE 1 JUDGE 2 
REFEREE 

{WHITE} !BLUE! 
BARRY 

PAT RUSSELL FRITZ WERNER SHARON DRUXMAN 
SANDS 

40-36 40-36 40-36 

CARLA CAIZ 
BARRY I JONATHAN 

I RAUL CAIZ, SR DRUXM~J'i~~ 

I 

ZACHARY CARLA CAIZ PAT RUSSELL t FRITZ WERNE~ 
YOUNG -

i 
CARLA CAIZ 

I JONATHAN BARRY 
SHARON DAVIS DRUXMAN ---- -
SANDS 

I 
CARLA CAIZ PAT RUSSELL 

JONATHAN 
ZACHARY DAVIS -
YOUNG 

BARRY 
PAT RUSSELL FRITZ WERNER WAYNE DRUXMAN -

HEDGPETH 

~BARRY PAT RUSSELL 
JONATHAN 

RAUL CAIZ, SR RUXMAN DAVIS ' 
1 100-90 I 100-90 I 98-92 

I 

CARLA CAIZ 
JONATHAN 

FRITZ WERNER , ZACHARY DAVIS --YOUNG 

BARRY 
CARLA CAIZ FRITZ WERNER WAYNE DRUXMAN 

HEDGPETH 
I 

FRITZ WERNER PAT RUSSELL I JO~~~~SAN-
RAUL CAIZ, SR 

I 

I I I 
~ ~ 11 r---. -I I I I I 

12 I 
I 

I 
I -L ~ H " I ' 
I 

' I I 
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